Report for Website

Product Name:Glade 3.40z candle - Shimmering Sky

Specification 1D:350000037985

Ingredients

Synthetic Wax
Petrolatum

Cera Microcristallina
Benzophenone-12
PPG-12 DIMETHICONE
KEPHALIS

METHYL DIHYDROXY-
DIMETHYLBENZOATE

4-TERT-
BUTYLDIHYDROCINNAMALDE
HYDE

3-(P-CUMENYL)-2-
METHYLPROPIONALDEHYDE

P-Cymene
DELTA-DAMASCONE
METHOXYPHENYLBUTANONE
Benzaldehyde

METHYLENEDIOXYPHENYL
METHYLPROPANAL

DIMETHYLHEPTENAL

4,7-Methano-1H-indene-2-
carboxaldehyde, octahydro-
5-methoxy-

4-METHYLBENZALDEHYDE

ACETYLCEDRENE

CAS Number
8002-74-2
8009-03-8
63231-60-7
1843-05-6
68440-66-4
36306-87-3

4707-47-5

18127-01-0

6658-48-6

99-87-6
57378-68-4
104-20-1
100-52-7

1205-17-0

106-72-9

86803-90-9

104-87-0

32388-55-9

Function
Wax

Wax

Wax
Stabilizer
Stabilizer
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



DIHYDROEUGENOL
Cyclamen Aldehyde

Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene
s

NEROL

HEXYL SALICYLATE
GAMMA-DECALACTONE
Isobornyl Acetate

Benzenemethanol, .alpha.-
methyl-, 1-acetate

Ethyl-2,2-
dimethylhydrocinnamal

Phenethyl Alcohol

Cyclopentaneacetic acid, 3-
oxo-2-pentyl-, methyl ester

2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
TETRAHYDROLINALOOL

9,10-Anthracenedione, 1,4-
diamino-, N,N'-mixed 2-
ethylhexyl and 3-[(2-
ethylhexyl)oxy]propyl and 3-
methoxypropyl derivatives

Coumarin
Cinnamal

Citral

Eugenol
Citronellol
Benzyl Salicylate

Geraniol

2785-87-7
103-95-7

54464-57-2

106-25-2
6259-76-3
706-14-9
125-12-2

93-92-5

67634-15-5

60-12-8

24851-98-7

18479-58-8
78-69-3

90170-70-0

91-64-5
104-55-2
5392-40-5
97-53-0
106-22-9
118-58-1

106-24-1

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Colorants

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Limonene 5989-27-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens



